Kapa Oil Refineries Ltd

Blue Nile Rolling Mills Ltd
Nairobi Plastics Ltd

Abyssinia Group of Companies
Adix Plastics Ltd

Mjengo Limited

C&P Shoe Industries Ltd
Subati Flowers Ltd

Toptank (Tile & Carpet)
Sumaria Industries Ltd

Isinya Feeds Limited

Kenya Sweets Ltd

Statpack Industries Ltd

Napro Industries Ltd

Steel Structures Ltd

Impala Glass Industries Ltd
Afri Piping Systems Kenya Ltd
Kings Plastics Ltd

Leisure Lodge Beach & Resort
PJ Dave Timau

Khetshi Dharamshi & Co. Ltd
Carton Manufacturers Ltd
Shrink Pack Ltd

Steel Wool Africa Ltd

OUR CLIENTS

Oil Manufacturer
Steel Manufacturer
Plastic Manufacturer
Steel Manufacturer
Plastics Manufacturer
Agro Commodities
Shoe Manufacturer
Floriculture

Tank Manufacturer
Packaging Industry
Animal Feeds
Confectionery
Packaging Industry
Manufacturing
Construction

Glass Manufacturer
Plastic/Metal

Plastic Manufacturer
Hospitality
Horticulture

Metal Industries
Packaging Industry
Packaging Industry

Manufacturing

1.5MW

1.5MW

675KW

500KW

500KW

450KW

350KW

320KW

300KW

300KW

300KW

280KW

250KW

250KW

250KW

250KW

200KW

200KW

200KW

200KW

250KW

200KW

150KW

125KW



OUR CLIENTS

Osho Chemicals Ltd Agro Chemicals 100KW
East African Storage Edible Oil 100KW
Tropical Heat Ltd Food Manufacturer 100KW
Isinya Hatcheries Limited Chicken Feeds 100KW
Belfast Millers Ltd Animal Feeds 75KW
Vita foam Products Ltd Foam Manufacturer 75KW
Capitol Printers Ltd Printing 50KW
Mombasa Maize Millers Milling 50KW
Bihi Towers Commercial Building 40kW
Kenya Highlands Seeds Co. Ltd Agro Business 25KW
APA, Mombasa Insurance 25KW




