OUR CLIENTS

CLIENT NAME	INDUSTRY	GRID TIED SOLUTION
Kapa Oil Refineries Ltd	Oil Manufacturer	1.5MW
Blue Nile Rolling Mills Ltd	Steel Manufacturer	1.5MW
Nairobi Plastics Ltd	Plastic Manufacturer	675KW
Abyssinia Group of Companies	Steel Manufacturer	500KW
Adix Plastics Ltd	Plastics Manufacturer	500KW
Mjengo Limited	Agro Commodities	450KW
C&P Shoe Industries Ltd	Shoe Manufacturer	350KW
Subati Flowers Ltd	Floriculture	320KW
Toptank (Tile & Carpet)	Tank Manufacturer	300KW
Sumaria Industries Ltd	Packaging Industry	300KW
Isinya Feeds Limited	Animal Feeds	300KW
Kenya Sweets Ltd	Confectionery	280KW
Statpack Industries Ltd	Packaging Industry	250KW
Napro Industries Ltd	Manufacturing	250KW
Steel Structures Ltd	Construction	250KW
Impala Glass Industries Ltd	Glass Manufacturer	250KW
Afri Piping Systems Kenya Ltd	Plastic/Metal	200KW
Kings Plastics Ltd	Plastic Manufacturer	200KW
Leisure Lodge Beach & Resort	Hospitality	200KW
PJ Dave Timau	Horticulture	200KW
Khetshi Dharamshi & Co. Ltd	Metal Industries	250KW
Carton Manufacturers Ltd	Packaging Industry	200KW
Shrink Pack Ltd	Packaging Industry	150KW
Steel Wool Africa Ltd	Manufacturing	125KW

OUR CLIENTS

CLIENT NAME	INDUSTRY	GRID TIED SOLUTION
Osho Chemicals Ltd	Agro Chemicals	100KW
East African Storage	Edible Oil	100KW
Tropical Heat Ltd	Food Manufacturer	100KW
Isinya Hatcheries Limited	Chicken Feeds	100KW
Belfast Millers Ltd	Animal Feeds	75KW
Vita foam Products Ltd	Foam Manufacturer	75KW
Capitol Printers Ltd	Printing	50KW
Mombasa Maize Millers	Milling	50KW
Bihi Towers	Commercial Building	40kW
Kenya Highlands Seeds Co. Ltd	Agro Business	25KW
APA, Mombasa	Insurance	25KW